
All4Trucks event calendar 

Make sure you visit All4Trucks in December and January! 

We offer lot’s of special activities for our customers; live music and entertaining evenings.  

We will make sure you do not miss anything of the Dakar rally (1-15 Jan) on our TV screens in the 

restaurant and bar. 

Predict the results and win great prices.  

 

Cold day’s are coming again... So we will keep you warm! We will offer free soup & glühwein on many 

occasions!  

Every Saturday it’s happy hours from 16.00—18.00 hours at All4Trucks.  

If you want us to remove your name from our mailing list, click here 

Any further questions or comments? Send an e-mail to,  info@all4trucks.com 

For more information, www.all4trucks.com 

CALAIS, A16/E40 EXIT 48 

All4Trucks body warmers 

In order to improve our service and to meet all your needs All4Trucks needs your input! Various 

drivers already helped by completing a survey form. We are very pleased with all feedback, we want 

to provide the best possible service! Help us and win a body warmer, please fill in our survey at the 

site or send an Email to info@all4trucks.com with your thoughts about our site in Calais. 

Free soup  & 

Glühwein 

 

Live Music 

 

Date Event

December 2010

Wednesday 8 December 1 Glass free glühwein & Live music

Wednesday 15 December 1 Glass free glühwein & Live music

Saturday 18 December Happy Hour & Live music

Sunday 19 December Free soup around 12.00 hours

Wednesday 22 December 1 Glass free glühwein & Live music

January 2011

1 t/m 15 January Dakar promotion; start poule with nice prices to win

Saturday 15 January Fondue evening/Finish Dakar/result winners/market with truck parts

Wednesday 19 January Live music

Saturday 22 January Competitive evening with games (play cards/pool/table football)

Sunday 23 January Free soup around 12.00 hours

Wednesday 26 January Live music
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